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Score

1 2 HECTOR Lonni VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017151 41 5 36 3 46 5 136,13

2 5 VAYSSADE Luc CSO MILLAU 2212034158 41 5 36 4 36 5 127,14

3 1 PAILLARD Nathan LOURDES VTT 2265151200 21 0 26 5 46 4 102,09

4 4 VILLEGAS Anthony LOURDES VTT 2265151038 21 4 26 4 8 0 63,08

5 3 SALEIL Audran CSO MILLAU 2212034123 16 5 16 3 5 0 45,08

6 12 PELISSOU Gauthier VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017062 8 4 11 4 11 5 43,13

7 10 BOUSQUET Aurélien BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268020 8 5 11 4 11 3 42,12

8 6 MAZIERES Romain ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246041 11 5 16 4 5 0 41,09

9 15 MORI Théo VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017161 11 4 6 0 13 2 36,06

10 7 BARRERE Dorian VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017056 8 4 6 4 8 4 34,12

11 14 LAMADON PERIEAlex VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017068 8 1 6 5 8 5 33,11

12 13 JEANJEAN Audric LAVAUR VELO CLUB 2281094096 13 2 3 0 11 3 32,05

13 8 SEMPE Axel LOURDES VTT 2265151324 3 5 3 0 5 5 21,10

14 9 DA COSTA Mathias PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189022 0 0 11 3 3 0 17,03

1 26 DEBIEN Chloé CSO MILLAU 2212034007 11 5 16 4 11 5 52,14

2 25 DARTIGUES Angéla PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189092 3 5 8 4 3 3 26,12

3 27 GILES Sara VTT O PYRENEEN 2265344023 3 3 3 0 3 3 15,06

4 28 DENIZOT Andréa LOURDES VTT 2265151314 0 0 3 4 0 0 7,04

Classement Trial

Cadets

GARCONS

FILLES

Tour 2

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4

Tour 1

dimanche 12 juin 2016
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Nom Prénom Club
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Nom Prénom Club No licence Manche 1 Manche 2 Meilleur temps

1 1 PAILLARD Nathan LOURDES VTT 2265151200 00:50,438 00:50,684 00:50,438

2 3 SALEIL Audran CSO MILLAU 2212034123 00:52,224 00:50,460 00:50,460

3 2 HECTOR Lonni VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017151 00:51,662 00:50,959 00:50,959

4 6 MAZIERES Romain ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246041 00:52,405 01:04,698 00:52,405

5 5 VAYSSADE Luc CSO MILLAU 2212034158 00:53,346 00:52,848 00:52,848

6 4 VILLEGAS Anthony LOURDES VTT 2265151038 00:54,809 00:55,738 00:54,809

7 13 JEANJEAN Audric LAVAUR VELO CLUB 2281094096 00:57,602 00:55,353 00:55,353

8 15 MORI Théo VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017161 00:56,961 00:57,717 00:56,961

9 12 PELISSOU Gauthier VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017062 00:59,817 00:57,158 00:57,158

10 10 BOUSQUET Aurélien BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268020 01:01,370 00:57,821 00:57,821

11 9 DA COSTA Mathias PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189022 01:03,165 00:59,646 00:59,646

12 14 LAMADON PERIEAlex VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017068 01:01,477 01:01,444 01:01,444

13 8 SEMPE Axel LOURDES VTT 2265151324 01:04,611 01:02,698 01:02,698

14 7 BARRERE Dorian VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017056 01:13,768 01:04,412 01:04,412

1 26 DEBIEN Chloé CSO MILLAU 2212034007 00:55,873 00:55,720 00:55,720

2 25 DARTIGUES Angéla PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189092 00:59,763 01:00,300 00:59,763

3 27 GILES Sara VTT O PYRENEEN 2265344023 01:05,508 01:04,370 01:04,370

4 28 DENIZOT Andréa LOURDES VTT 2265151314 01:12,208 01:10,587 01:10,587

dimanche 12 juin 2016

Classement Descente

Cadets

GARCONS

FILLES



Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 1 PAILLARD Nathan LOURDES VTT 2265151200 3 82 1 100 1 182

2 2 HECTOR Lonni VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017151 1 100 3 82 2 182

3 3 SALEIL Audran CSO MILLAU 2212034123 5 72 2 90 3 162

4 5 VAYSSADE Luc CSO MILLAU 2212034158 2 90 5 72 4 162

5 4 VILLEGAS Anthony LOURDES VTT 2265151038 4 76 6 68 5 144

6 6 MAZIERES Romain ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246041 8 60 4 76 6 136

7 12 PELISSOU Gauthier VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017062 6 68 9 57 7 125

8 10 BOUSQUET Aurélien BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268020 7 64 10 54 8 118

9 15 MORI Théo VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017161 9 57 8 60 9 117

10 13 JEANJEAN Audric LAVAUR VELO CLUB 2281094096 12 48 7 64 10 112

11 14 LAMADON PERIEAlex VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017068 11 51 12 48 11 99

12 7 BARRERE Dorian VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017056 10 54 14 44 12 98

13 9 DA COSTA Mathias PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189022 14 44 11 51 13 95

14 8 SEMPE Axel LOURDES VTT 2265151324 13 46 13 46 14 92

1 26 DEBIEN Chloé CSO MILLAU 2212034007 1 100 1 100 1 200

2 25 DARTIGUES Angéla PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189092 2 90 2 90 2 180

3 27 GILES Sara VTT O PYRENEEN 2265344023 3 82 3 82 3 164

4 28 DENIZOT Andréa LOURDES VTT 2265151314 4 76 4 76 4 152

Classement général

Cadets

GARCONS

Général
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Nom Prénom Club No licence

Trial Descente

dimanche 12 juin 2016
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Score

1 102 VERNHET Axel CSO MILLAU 2212034222 31 5 26 0 33 1 96,06

2 103 CROS Dorian CSO MILLAU 2212034312 16 5 36 3 31 2 93,10

3 101 BAILLON Melvyn PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189056 21 5 21 0 31 4 82,09

4 109 LAUTREC Justin CSO MILLAU 2212034398 16 5 16 2 36 4 79,11

5 113 REVEL Tom CSO MILLAU 2212034397 16 5 21 2 26 3 73,10

6 118 LACAN Samuel VC LAISSAC 2212095203 8 0 11 0 36 5 60,05

7 106 ARILLA Félix VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 2231092019 11 5 3 0 31 1 51,06

8 105 JULIAN Thibaut CSO MILLAU 2212034195 11 5 16 3 10 5 50,13

9 104 ANGLADE Maël CSO MILLAU 2212034062 11 5 16 3 13 0 48,08

10 111 DE BOISSIEU Lucas CSO MILLAU 2212034301 11 2 16 3 11 4 47,09

11 112 COMPAYROT Loris LOURDES VTT 2265151298 11 3 11 5 11 5 46,13

12 108 DUZAC Damien VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017033 11 5 16 4 8 2 46,11

13 110 JEHANNO Kévin VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017103 3 4 16 4 11 4 42,12

14 114 PEYRAT Enzo VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017019 8 5 11 4 8 5 41,14

15 119 GIRARDI Tommy VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 2231092148 6 4 11 5 11 2 39,11

16 115 CARIMALO Killian ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246442 6 4 8 5 6 4 33,13

17 116 FABAS Antoine VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017138 8 4 11 5 0 0 28,09

18 120 OCANA Colin VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017172 0 0 11 4 11 1 27,05

18 122 TRANIER Raphaël CASTELNAU VELO TEAM 2281322021 11 3 8 2 3 0 27,05

20 121 SOREZE Nathan VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017079 0 0 0 0 5 0 5,00

1 132 BOISARD Manon PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189101 11 4 11 5 8 3 42,12

2 131 LACRAMPE Audrey VTT O PYRENEEN 2265344008 0 0 11 5 11 5 32,10

Classement Trial
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Nom Prénom Club No licence

Tour 1 Tour 2

Zone 1 Zone 4

GARCONS
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dimanche 12 juin 2016

Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3
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Nom Prénom Club No licence Manche 1 Manche 2 Meilleur temps

1 101 BAILLON Melvyn PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189056 00:52,750 00:51,356 00:51,356

2 104 ANGLADE Maël CSO MILLAU 2212034062 00:53,953 00:52,505 00:52,505

3 102 VERNHET Axel CSO MILLAU 2212034222 00:54,210 00:53,031 00:53,031

4 105 JULIAN Thibaut CSO MILLAU 2212034195 00:56,344 00:53,972 00:53,972

5 106 ARILLA Félix VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 2231092019 00:54,818 00:54,544 00:54,544

6 103 CROS Dorian CSO MILLAU 2212034312 01:07,132 00:55,691 00:55,691

7 109 LAUTREC Justin CSO MILLAU 2212034398 00:57,590 00:56,767 00:56,767

8 112 COMPAYROT Loris LOURDES VTT 2265151298 00:57,995 00:57,995 00:57,995

9 114 PEYRAT Enzo VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017019 01:16,992 00:58,497 00:58,497

10 116 FABAS Antoine VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017138 00:59,723 00:59,516 00:59,516

11 110 JEHANNO Kévin VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017103 01:12,311 01:00,092 01:00,092

12 111 DE BOISSIEU Lucas CSO MILLAU 2212034301 01:02,700 01:01,303 01:01,303

13 119 GIRARDI Tommy VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 2231092148 01:02,155 01:03,749 01:02,155

14 108 DUZAC Damien VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017033 01:02,617 01:02,617 01:02,617

15 118 LACAN Samuel VC LAISSAC 2212095203 01:03,188 01:16,916 01:03,188

16 122 TRANIER Raphaël CASTELNAU VELO TEAM 2281322021 01:05,341 01:16,090 01:05,341

17 115 CARIMALO Killian ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246442 01:09,853 01:08,915 01:08,915

18 120 OCANA Colin VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017172 01:11,348 01:10,835 01:10,835

113 REVEL Tom CSO MILLAU 2212034397 59:59,999 59:59,999 59:59,999

121 SOREZE Nathan VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017079 59:59,999 59:59,999 59:59,999

1 131 LACRAMPE Audrey VTT O PYRENEEN 2265344008 01:00,305 00:58,449 00:58,449

2 132 BOISARD Manon PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189101 01:08,982 01:08,666 01:08,666

dimanche 12 juin 2016

Classement Descente

Minimes

GARCONS

FILLES



Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 101 BAILLON Melvyn PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189056 3 82 1 100 1 182

2 102 VERNHET Axel CSO MILLAU 2212034222 1 100 3 82 2 182

3 103 CROS Dorian CSO MILLAU 2212034312 2 90 6 68 3 158

4 104 ANGLADE Maël CSO MILLAU 2212034062 9 57 2 90 4 147

5 109 LAUTREC Justin CSO MILLAU 2212034398 4 76 7 64 5 140

6 105 JULIAN Thibaut CSO MILLAU 2212034195 8 60 4 76 6 136

7 106 ARILLA Félix VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 2231092019 7 64 5 72 7 136

8 112 COMPAYROT Loris LOURDES VTT 2265151298 11 51 8 60 8 111

9 118 LACAN Samuel VC LAISSAC 2212095203 6 68 15 42 9 110

10 111 DE BOISSIEU Lucas CSO MILLAU 2212034301 10 54 12 48 10 102

11 114 PEYRAT Enzo VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017019 14 44 9 57 11 101

12 110 JEHANNO Kévin VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017103 13 46 11 51 12 97

13 116 FABAS Antoine VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017138 17 38 10 54 13 92

14 108 DUZAC Damien VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017033 12 48 14 44 14 92

15 119 GIRARDI Tommy VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 2231092148 15 42 13 46 15 88

16 115 CARIMALO Killian ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246442 16 40 17 38 16 78

17 122 TRANIER Raphaël CASTELNAU VELO TEAM 2281322021 18 36 16 40 17 76

18 113 REVEL Tom CSO MILLAU 2212034397 5 72 0 0 18 72

18 120 OCANA Colin VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017172 18 36 18 36 18 72

20 121 SOREZE Nathan VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017079 20 32 0 0 20 32

1 131 LACRAMPE Audrey VTT O PYRENEEN 2265344008 2 90 1 100 1 190

2 132 BOISARD Manon PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189101 1 100 2 90 2 190

Classement général
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Nom Prénom Club No licence

Trial Descente Général

dimanche 12 juin 2016

GARCONS
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Score

1 201 VAYSSADE Noé CSO MILLAU 2212034282 24 5 29 0 41 4 29 5 39 5 41 5 227,24

2 202 HOURIEZ Mathis BIKE ACADEMY S.A.C 2281266160 34 5 19 0 31 4 31 4 39 4 41 5 217,22

3 206 FOURES Dorian BIKE ACADEMY S.A.C 2281266161 24 5 21 3 41 5 24 5 29 4 41 5 207,27

4 203 BOUSCAILLOU Titouan CSO MILLAU 2212034061 14 5 8 0 36 5 34 5 29 5 36 4 181,24

5 205 BALDEYROU Pierrick CSO MILLAU 2212034204 14 5 11 0 26 5 34 5 24 5 26 3 158,23

6 204 STAFFORD Corto PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189025 11 5 9 4 16 5 21 3 14 4 26 5 123,26

7 218 BENEVENS Lucas 4 X DE COMBES 1334071027 14 5 9 5 26 5 19 5 19 5 11 0 123,25

8 216 VIALATTE Quentin VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017173 24 4 3 0 6 0 3 0 19 3 31 5 98,12

9 207 DA COSTA Fabien PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189062 6 0 6 3 16 5 16 5 6 5 16 5 89,23

10 211 CHAUVET Romain BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268040 3 4 3 4 6 4 0 2 6 3 6 0 41,17

11 210 MORELLE HAURINEValentin PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189190 6 0 3 3 3 4 0 0 9 0 6 4 38,11

12 208 MAZIERES Thibault ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246164 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 5 3 5 3 4 29,17

13 213 VIEU Elwann BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268058 3 4 3 0 6 2 3 0 6 0 0 0 27,06

14 214 BONNIN Lothaire VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 2231092259 0 0 3 1 3 3 0 4 6 4 0 0 24,12

15 215 BERENGER Mathias BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268064 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 12,06

16 217 FAGES Landry VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017035 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 12,00

17 209 COMBET Damien VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017031 3 0 0 0 3,00

Classement Trial
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Nom Prénom Club No licence

Tour 1 Tour 2

Zone 1 Zone 4
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Nom Prénom Club No licence Manche 1 Manche 2 Meilleur temps

1 201 VAYSSADE Noé CSO MILLAU 2212034282 00:55,737 00:56,382 00:55,737

2 218 BENEVENS Lucas 4 X DE COMBES 1334071027 00:59,023 00:58,333 00:58,333

3 202 HOURIEZ Mathis BIKE ACADEMY S.A.C 2281266160 00:59,657 00:59,031 00:59,031

4 203 BOUSCAILLOUTitouan CSO MILLAU 2212034061 00:59,629 01:01,289 00:59,629

5 206 FOURES Dorian BIKE ACADEMY S.A.C 2281266161 01:03,087 01:01,202 01:01,202

6 205 BALDEYROU Pierrick CSO MILLAU 2212034204 01:01,249 01:01,765 01:01,249

7 216 VIALATTE Quentin VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017173 01:22,177 01:02,454 01:02,454

8 204 STAFFORD Corto PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189025 01:05,212 01:03,255 01:03,255

9 207 DA COSTA Fabien PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189062 01:08,633 01:08,550 01:08,550

10 209 COMBET Damien VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017031 01:20,886 01:10,395 01:10,395

11 208 MAZIERES Thibault ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246164 01:17,015 01:23,374 01:17,015

12 211 CHAUVET Romain BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268040 01:18,592 01:17,233 01:17,233

13 214 BONNIN Lothaire VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 2231092259 01:22,701 01:19,030 01:19,030

14 210 MORELLE HAURINEValentin PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189190 02:04,924 01:20,745 01:20,745

15 213 VIEU Elwann BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268058 01:25,300 59:59,999 01:25,300

16 217 FAGES Landry VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017035 01:30,467 59:59,999 01:30,467

17 215 BERENGER Mathias BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268064 02:12,464 02:01,411 02:01,411

dimanche 12 juin 2016

Classement Descente

Benjamins

GARCONS

FILLES



Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 201 VAYSSADE Noé CSO MILLAU 2212034282 1 100 1 100 1 200

2 202 HOURIEZ Mathis BIKE ACADEMY S.A.C 2281266160 2 90 3 82 2 172

3 218 BENEVENS Lucas 4 X DE COMBES 1334071027 7 64 2 90 3 154

4 206 FOURES Dorian BIKE ACADEMY S.A.C 2281266161 3 82 5 72 4 154

5 203 BOUSCAILLOUTitouan CSO MILLAU 2212034061 4 76 4 76 5 152

6 205 BALDEYROU Pierrick CSO MILLAU 2212034204 5 72 6 68 6 140

7 204 STAFFORD Corto PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189025 6 68 8 60 7 128

8 216 VIALATTE Quentin VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017173 8 60 7 64 8 124

9 207 DA COSTA Fabien PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189062 9 57 9 57 9 114

10 211 CHAUVET Romain BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268040 10 54 12 48 10 102

11 208 MAZIERES Thibault ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246164 12 48 11 51 11 99

12 210 MORELLE HAURINEValentin PYRENISSIME VELO SPORT 2265189190 11 51 14 44 12 95

13 209 COMBET Damien VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017031 17 38 10 54 13 92

14 214 BONNIN Lothaire VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 2231092259 14 44 13 46 14 90

15 213 VIEU Elwann BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268058 13 46 15 42 15 88

16 217 FAGES Landry VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017035 16 40 16 40 16 80

17 215 BERENGER Mathias BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268064 15 42 17 38 17 80

Classement général
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Nom Prénom Club No licence

Trial Descente Général

dimanche 12 juin 2016
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Score

1 307 DALMASSO Lény BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268059 36 5 36 5 36 5 36 5 164,20

1 315 ARCURI Noé CSO MILLAU 2212034146 36 5 36 5 36 5 36 5 164,20

1 317 ALRAN Till 4 X DE COMBES 1334071036 36 5 36 5 36 5 36 5 164,20

4 304 FERAL Théo VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017036 36 5 36 5 36 4 36 5 163,19

5 318 ALRAN Max 4 X DE COMBES 1334071065 31 5 36 4 36 5 36 5 158,19

6 306 REY Yanis VELO 2000 ONET 2212265048 36 5 36 4 36 0 36 5 158,14

7 308 ALVERNHE Louis BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268011 36 4 28 3 36 4 36 5 152,16

8 301 BALDEYROU Kentin CSO MILLAU 2212034159 31 5 36 5 26 4 36 5 148,19

9 305 BEAUVILLE VIDAILLACTitouan VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS 2282320028 26 0 36 3 36 5 36 5 147,13

10 310 TEOULET Eliott VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017077 26 0 26 4 36 5 31 2 130,11

11 313 DE NARDI Kerwan VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017057 33 3 21 0 26 1 31 3 118,07

12 311 OCHEM Raphaël VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017105 23 0 36 5 8 0 36 1 109,06

13 312 PELISSOU Titouan VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017063 26 0 26 1 36 2 16 0 107,03

14 309 SOUSA Marco BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268012 23 5 26 1 23 0 21 0 99,06

15 314 MAZARGUIL Evan VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017102 18 1 21 0 8 0 10 0 58,01

1 326 DEBIEN Jade VTT O PYRENEEN 2265344005 36 5 36 5 36 5 36 5 164,20

2 327 DOMINICE Angèle VC LAISSAC 2212095057 36 5 36 5 36 3 36 5 162,18

3 325 CARIMALO Sidonie ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246107 21 3 21 4 31 5 36 5 126,17

Classement Trial
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Nom Prénom Club No licence

Tour 1 Tour 2

Zone 1 Zone 4

GARCONS
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dimanche 12 juin 2016
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Nom Prénom Club No licence Manche 1 Manche 2 Meilleur temps

1 318 ALRAN Max 4 X DE COMBES 1334071065 00:57,565 00:57,777 00:57,565

2 317 ALRAN Till 4 X DE COMBES 1334071036 00:59,328 00:58,726 00:58,726

3 301 BALDEYROU Kentin CSO MILLAU 2212034159 01:03,797 01:03,823 01:03,797

4 304 FERAL Théo VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017036 01:03,986 01:11,927 01:03,986

5 315 ARCURI Noé CSO MILLAU 2212034146 01:09,582 01:09,003 01:09,003

6 306 REY Yanis VELO 2000 ONET 2212265048 01:16,378 01:11,546 01:11,546

7 310 TEOULET Eliott VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017077 01:13,513 01:34,229 01:13,513

8 312 PELISSOU Titouan VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017063 01:14,449 01:28,542 01:14,449

9 311 OCHEM Raphaël VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017105 01:18,251 01:17,298 01:17,298

10 305 BEAUVILLE VIDAILLACTitouan VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS 2282320028 01:25,789 01:18,426 01:18,426

11 309 SOUSA Marco BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268012 01:19,110 01:28,811 01:19,110

12 313 DE NARDI Kerwan VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017057 01:21,617 01:19,118 01:19,118

13 307 DALMASSO Lény BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268059 01:22,867 01:19,702 01:19,702

14 308 ALVERNHE Louis BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268011 01:21,912 01:21,337 01:21,337

15 314 MAZARGUIL Evan VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017102 01:36,859 01:33,829 01:33,829

1 326 DEBIEN Jade VTT O PYRENEEN 2265344005 01:11,525 01:08,800 01:08,800

2 327 DOMINICE Angèle VC LAISSAC 2212095057 01:14,632 01:10,908 01:10,908

3 325 CARIMALO Sidonie ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246107 01:27,154 01:25,624 01:25,624

dimanche 12 juin 2016

Classement Descente

Pupilles

GARCONS

FILLES



Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 317 ALRAN Till 4 X DE COMBES 1334071036 1 100 2 90 1 190

2 318 ALRAN Max 4 X DE COMBES 1334071065 5 72 1 100 2 172

3 315 ARCURI Noé CSO MILLAU 2212034146 1 100 5 72 3 172

4 304 FERAL Théo VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017036 4 76 4 76 4 152

5 307 DALMASSO Lény BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268059 1 100 13 46 5 146

6 301 BALDEYROU Kentin CSO MILLAU 2212034159 8 60 3 82 6 142

7 306 REY Yanis VELO 2000 ONET 2212265048 6 68 6 68 7 136

8 310 TEOULET Eliott VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017077 10 54 7 64 8 118

9 305 BEAUVILLE VIDAILLACTitouan VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS 2282320028 9 57 10 54 9 111

10 308 ALVERNHE Louis BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268011 7 64 14 44 10 108

11 312 PELISSOU Titouan VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017063 13 46 8 60 11 106

12 311 OCHEM Raphaël VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017105 12 48 9 57 12 105

13 313 DE NARDI Kerwan VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017057 11 51 12 48 13 99

14 309 SOUSA Marco BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268012 14 44 11 51 14 95

15 314 MAZARGUIL Evan VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017102 15 42 15 42 15 84

1 326 DEBIEN Jade VTT O PYRENEEN 2265344005 1 100 1 100 1 200

2 327 DOMINICE Angèle VC LAISSAC 2212095057 2 90 2 90 2 180

3 325 CARIMALO Sidonie ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246107 3 82 3 82 3 164
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Score

1 403 ANDRE DAJEANSacha BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268047 36 5 36 4 36 5 31 5 158,19

2 401 DE ZERBI Gian Luca VELO CLUB RODEZ 2212032208 18 4 26 5 23 0 26 5 107,14

3 405 KOEVOETS Thomas BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268054 28 4 18 0 28 0 23 4 105,08

4 407 LACHERET-COUTEAUPablo VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017104 18 2 21 0 33 2 21 3 100,07

5 408 LÔ Rémy ALBINE VELO CLUB FFCT 23 0 26 2 21 0 21 0 93,02

6 402 FERAL Quentin VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017174 8 0 21 0 18 5 26 5 83,10

7 404 SENEGAS Enzo BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268057 8 0 6 0 15 0 26 5 60,05

8 406 BERENGER Ryan BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268063 0 0 0 0 3 0 3,00

Classement Trial
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Nom Prénom Club No licence

Tour 1 Tour 2

Zone 1 Zone 4
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Nom Prénom Club No licence Manche 1 Manche 2 Meilleur temps

1 403 ANDRE DAJEANSacha BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268047 01:10,376 01:09,422 01:09,422

2 408 LÔ Rémy ALBINE VELO CLUB FFCT 01:18,903 01:20,907 01:18,903

3 402 FERAL Quentin VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017174 01:22,648 01:20,439 01:20,439

4 407 LACHERET-COUTEAUPablo VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017104 01:38,949 01:29,266 01:29,266

5 401 DE ZERBI Gian Luca VELO CLUB RODEZ 2212032208 01:41,056 01:35,020 01:35,020

6 404 SENEGAS Enzo BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268057 01:40,606 01:36,815 01:36,815

7 405 KOEVOETS Thomas BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268054 01:43,275 01:42,547 01:42,547

8 406 BERENGER Ryan BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268063 01:54,926 02:30,883 01:54,926

dimanche 12 juin 2016
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FILLES



Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 403 ANDRE DAJEANSacha BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268047 1 100 1 100 1 200

2 408 LÔ Rémy ALBINE VELO CLUB FFCT 5 72 2 90 2 162

3 401 DE ZERBI Gian Luca VELO CLUB RODEZ 2212032208 2 90 5 72 3 162

4 407 LACHERET-COUTEAUPablo VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017104 4 76 4 76 4 152

5 402 FERAL Quentin VELO CLUB GRAULHET 2281017174 6 68 3 82 5 150

6 405 KOEVOETS Thomas BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268054 3 82 7 64 6 146

7 404 SENEGAS Enzo BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268057 7 64 6 68 7 132

8 406 BERENGER Ryan BRASSAC LACAUNE VTT CLUB 2281268063 8 60 8 60 8 120
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